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BAA H# ANFEN NGIl=p KB

2017 401 H 01 H 0.00
a7 2017 4E 11 A 01 [ 630,000.00 630,000.00
a7 2017 4E 11 F 20 H 100,000.00 530,000.00
a7 2017 £ 12 H 21 H 80,000.00 450,000.00
A 2018 4201 H 10 H 450,000.00 0.00
ot 2018 402 H 08 H 100,000.00 100,000.00
ot 2018 4202 H 27 H 100,000.00 200,000.00
ot 2018 £ 03 H 13 H 1,420,000.00 1,620,000.00
ot 2018 £ 03 H 14 H 100,000.00 1,520,000.00
AR 2018 £ 03 H 16 H 50,000.00 1,570,000.00
AR 2018 £ 03 H 19 H 280,000.00 1,850,000.00
AR 2018 4£ 03 H 21 H 600,000.00 2,450,000.00
AR 2018 £ 03 H 26 H 350,000.00 2,800,000.00
AR 2018 £ 03 H 27 H 500,000.00 2,300,000.00
AR 2018 £ 04 H 17 H 300,000.00 2,600,000.00
AR 2018 £ 05 H 07 H 50,000.00 2,550,000.00
AR 2018 £ 05 H 10 H 100,000.00 2,650,000.00
AR 2018405 H 11 H 43,000.00 2,607,000.00
B 2018 £ 05 H 14 H 800,000.00 3,407,000.00
B 2018 £ 05 H 17 H 900,000.00 2,507,000.00
B 2018406 H 11 H 507,000.00 2,000,000.00
B 2018 £ 07 H 10 H 150,000.00 1,850,000.00
B 2018 £ 07 H 20 H 200,000.00 1,650,000.00
B 2018 £ 08 H 13 H 50,000.00 1,600,000.00
B 2018 ££ 08 H 30 H 200,000.00 1,800,000.00
B 2018 £ 08 H 31 H 50,000.00 1,750,000.00
B 2018 £ 09 H 03 H 100,000.00 1,650,000.00
A 2018 409 A 12 H 30,000.00 1,620,000.00
A 2018 409 A 12 H 40,000.00 1,580,000.00
A 2018 409 A 13 H 100,000.00 1,480,000.00
A 2018 10 A 12 H 500,000.00 1,980,000.00
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AN H# ATFMEN AT 7R KRB

A 2018 £ 10 H 25 H 500,000.00 2,480,000.00
A 2018 4F 11 7 06 [ 200,000.00 2,680,000.00
o 2018 4F 11 ;1 09 [ 400,000.00 3,080,000.00
A 2018 4F 11 F 30 [ 2,000,000.00 1,080,000.00
A 2018 £ 12 H 31 H 20,000.00 1,060,000.00
A 2019 4£ 01 H 24 H 70,000.00 990,000.00
A 2019 4£ 01 H 25 H 100,000.00 890,000.00
o 2019 £ 02 H 13 H 200,000.00 690,000.00
ot 2019 £ 02 H 18 H 30,000.00 660,000.00
ot 2019 4£ 02 H 25 H 100,000.00 560,000.00
ot 20194 03 H 12 H 50,000.00 510,000.00
ot 2019 £ 03 H 14 H 30,000.00 480,000.00
ot 2019 4£ 04 H 01 H 150,000.00 330,000.00
ot 2019 4£ 04 H 04 H 300,000.00 30,000.00
ot 2019 4£ 06 H 24 H 1,000,000.00 1,030,000.00
ot 2019 4£ 07 H 03 H 200,000.00 1,230,000.00
ot 2019 4£ 07 H 05 H 20,000.00 1,250,000.00
A 2019 4£ 07 H 06 H 180,000.00 1,430,000.00
A 2019 £ 07 H 19 H 450,000.00 1,880,000.00
A 2019 4£ 07 H 26 H 200,000.00 2,080,000.00
A 2019 4£ 07 H 26 H 100,000.00 1,980,000.00
A 2019 £ 07 H 27 H 100,000.00 2,080,000.00
A 2019 4£ 08 H 05 H 200,000.00 2,280,000.00
A 2019 4£ 09 H 20 H 950,000.00 3,230,000.00
A 2019 4£ 09 H 26 H 600,000.00 2,630,000.00
A 2019 4£ 10 H 01 H 30,000.00 2,600,000.00
A 2019 4£ 10 H 14 H 330,000.00 2,930,000.00
fagz2 2019 4F 12 H 18 H 450,000.00 2,480,000.00
B 2020 £ 01 H 17 H 1,100,000.00 1,380,000.00
fagz2 2020 £ 02 H 12 H 450,000.00 1,830,000.00
B 2020 £ 02 H 14 H 1,800,000.00 30,000.00
B 2020 £ 02 H 17 H 1,800,000.00 1,830,000.00
B 2020 £ 02 H 17 H 1,800,000.00 30,000.00
B 2020 ££ 02 H 25 H 2,000,000.00 2,030,000.00
B 2020 ££ 02 H 26 H 600,000.00 2,630,000.00
R 2020 4F 02 H 28 H 450,000.00 2,180,000.00
o2 2020 4£ 03 H 02 H 500,000.00 2,680,000.00
A 2020 4£ 03 H 03 H 500,000.00 2,180,000.00
o 2020 4£ 03 H 13 H 600,000.00 2,780,000.00
o 2020 4£ 03 H 17 H 400,000.00 3,180,000.00
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A 2020 4F 03 H 29 H 2,100,000.00 5,280,000.00
A 2020 4F 04 H 01 H 100,000.00 5,380,000.00
o 2020 4F 04 H 07 H 250,000.00 5,630,000.00
A 2020 4F 04 H 10 H 100,000.00 5,530,000.00
A 2020 4£ 05 H 19 H 40,000.00 5,570,000.00
A 2020 4F 06 H 09 H 200,000.00 5,370,000.00
A 2020 4£ 06 H 19 H 1,683,000.00 3,687,000.00
o 2020 4£ 07 H 16 H 100,000.00 3,787,000.00
ot 2020 4£ 07 H 24 H 300,000.00 4,087,000.00
ot 2020 4£ 07 H 29 H 200,000.00 4,287,000.00
ot 2020 £ 08 H 24 H 400,000.00 4,687,000.00
ot 2020 7£ 09 H 14 H 500,000.00 5,187,000.00
ot 2020 7£ 09 H 16 H 20,000.00 5,167,000.00
ot 2020 4£ 09 H 17 H 300,000.00 4,867,000.00
ot 2020 7£ 09 H 22 H 110,000.00 4,757,000.00
ot 2020 4£ 09 H 23 H 100,000.00 4,657,000.00
ot 2020 4£ 09 H 25 H 50,000.00 4,607,000.00
A 2020 2£ 09 H 28 H 1,850,000.00 2,757,000.00
A 2020 4£ 09 H 29 H 1,800,000.00 4,557,000.00
A 2020 £ 10 H 09 H 200,000.00 4,357,000.00
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